
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Safonenko Viktor A.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 22 May 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Computer Systems and Networks (Part 1 )  M16-162  6A-2
Mon, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M16-163  I-206a
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M16-113  I-206a
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S13-103  I-201
Tue, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S13-102  I-201
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S13-601  K-208
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S13-101  I-201
Thu, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  S13-101  dep.2
Thu, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Scientific Research Work  S13-102  dep.2
Sat, 27 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S13-161  D-305
Sat, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Apportioned Computer Measurement and Control Systems  M16-113, M16-163

 6A-2
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S13-101, S13-102  I-309
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S13-103, S13-601  I-209
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Principles of Information Technology  S13-161  I-309
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Apportioned Computer Measurement and Control Systems  M16-113, M16-163

 6A-2
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  M15-181  I-309
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Information Technology: Part II; Information Technology: Theoretical Basis

 M16-113, M16-162, M16-163  I-206a


